
2021 STATE SPEECH RESULTS 
 

HUMOROUS INTERPRETATION 
 
SEMIFINALIST: Jade Hefenieder-Worland  Raeth Tolman-Worland 
   Elsie Spomer-Powell   Kane Clements-Thunder Basin 
   Alexis Worthen-Natrona Co.  Janissi Jones-Central 
   Elizabeth Boyer-Greybull  Morgan Hamar-Glendo 
   
 6th place: Austin Winstead-Central 
 5th place: Cameron Tift-Big Horn 

4th place: Taelynn Cain-Central 
 3rd place: Gabriel Daniel-Star Valley 
 2nd place: Isaac Almejo-Ponce-Riverton 
 1st place: Jayden Roccaforte-East 
 
HUMOROUS INTERPRETATION – BY CLASS AWARDS 
 
CLASS 1A/2A 
 1st place: Cameron Tift-Big Horn 
 2nd place: Elizabeth Boyer-Greybull 
 3rd place: Morgan Hamar-Glendo 
 
CLASS 3A 
 1st place: Isaac Almejo-Ponce-Riverton 
 2nd place: Gabriel Daniel-Star Valley 
 3rd place: Jade Hefenieder-Worland 
 
CLASS 4A 
 1st place: Jayden Roccaforte-East 
 2nd place: Taelynn Cain-Central 
 3rd place: Austin Winstead-Central 
 
 
ORIGINAL ORATORY  
 
SEMIFINALIST: Whitney Brooks-Central  Katherine Martinson-Worland 
   Katherine Prochnow-Kelly Walsh Olivia Nielson-Green River  
   Kimberley Sumida-Worland   
            
 6th place: Elizabeth Bleicher-Worland 
 5th place: Zoey Pickett-Natrona Co. 
 4th place: YuYu Yuan-East 
 3rd place: Elizabeth Pierson-Riverton 
 2nd place: Lillian Leman-Central 
 1st place: Kennedy Thompson-Rock Springs 
 
ORIGINAL ORATORY – BY CLASS AWARDS 
 
CLASS 1A/2A 
 1st place: Delayni Custer-Thermopolis  
 2nd place: Kort Bannan-Niobrara Co. 
 3rd place:  
 
CLASS 3A 
 1st place: Elizabeth Pierson-Riverton 
 2nd place: Elizabeth Bleicher-Worland 
 3rd place: Katherine Martinson-Worland 
 



CLASS 4A 
 1st place: Kennedy Thompson-Rock Springs 
 2nd place: Lillian Leman-Central 
 3rd place: YuYu Yuan-East 
 
 
POETRY INTERPRETATION 
 
SEMIFINALIST: Evan Taylor-Riverside  Hannah Blasco-Cody 
   Makenzie Thomas-Greybull  Carolyn Benn Thornton-Riverton   
   Dylan Coleman-Thunder Basin Aubrey Avant-Worland 
       
 6th place: Destiny Swearingen-Greybull 
 5th place: T’ea Cox-Evanston 
 4th place: Angelyse Perez-Newcastle  
 3rd place: Dani Schultz-East 
 2nd place: Rachel West-East 
 1st place: Julia Steele-Central 
 
POETRY INTERPRETATION – BY CLASS AWARDS 
 
CLASS 1A/2A 
 1st place: Angelyse Perez-Newcastle 
 2nd place: Destiny Swearingen-Greybull 
 3rd place: Eva Taylor-Riverside 
 
CLASS 3A 
 1st place: Hannah Blasco-Cody 
 2nd place: Carolyn Benn Thornton-Riverton 
 3rd place: Aubrey Avant-Worland 
 
CLASS 4A 
 1st place: Julia Steele-Central 
 2nd place: Rachel West-East 
 3rd place: Dani Schulz-East 
 
 
EXTEMPORANEOUS SPEAKING 
 
SEMIFINALIST: Gwennan Pritchard-Rock Springs Artis Winfrey-Natrona Co. 
   Claire Lane-Lander Valley  Sarah Schweitzer-Jackson Hole  
   Faith Duncan-Green River  Jose Atilano-Greybull 
       
 6th place: Jean-Luc Willson-Thermopolis 
 5th place: Camila Rivera-East 
 4th place: Esther Bae-Rock Springs 
 3rd place: Shiva Yeshlur-Rock Springs 
 2nd place: Zachary Dillingham-Central 
 1st place: Adrian Graham-East 
 
EXTEMPORAEOUS SPEAKING – BY CLASS AWARDS 
 
CLASS 1A/2A 
 1st place: Jean-Luc Willson-Thermopolis 
 2nd place: Jose Atilano-Greybull 
 3rd place: Jacob Randall-Thermopolis 
 
 
 



CLASS 3A 
 1st place: Claire Lane-Lander Valley 
 2nd place: Faith Duncan-Green River 
 3rd place: Kaia Tippets-Riverton 
 
CLASS 4A 
 1st place: Adrian Graham-East 
 2nd place: Zachary Dillingham-Central 
 3rd place: Shiva Yeshlur-Rock Springs 
 
 
INFORMATIVE SPEAKING 
 
SEMIFINALIST: Sage Preston-Glenrock  Mia Worrell-Green River 
   Seanna Latimer-Rock Springs  Hallie Cozzens-Rock Springs  
   Isabella Kennah-Sheridan  Priscilla Greenwell-Star Valley 
   Emma Christiansen-Green River Daniel Ramsey-Natrona Co. 
 
 6th place: Genevieve Wood-East 
 5th place: Tyler Cooper-Natrona Co. 
 4th place: Megan Haratyk-Lander Valley 
 3rd place: Jonathan Christensen-East 
 2nd place: Kinsale Day-Central 
 1st place: Ella Goodman-East 
 
INFORMATIVE SPEAKING – BY CLASS AWARDS 
 
CLASS 1A/2A 
 1st place: Sage Preston-Glenrock 
 2nd place: Tess Palen-Glendo 
 3rd place: Cadence Fostervold-Greybull 
 
CLASS 3A 
 1st place: Megan Haratyk-Lander Valley 
 2ndplace: Mia Worrell-Green River 
 3rd place: Priscilla Greenwell-Star Valley 
 
CLASS 4A 
 1st place: Ella Goodman-East 
 2nd place: Kinsale Day-Central 
 3rd place: Jonathan Christensen-East 
 
 
PROGRAM ORAL INTERPRETATION 
 
SEMIFINALIST: Janissi Jones-Central    Taelynn Cain-Central 
   Destiny Swearingen-Greybull  Kaia Tippets-Riverton 
   Lillian Leman-Central    Makenzie Thomas-Greybull 
   Jazmine Stovall-Natrona Co.    
 
 6th place: Jade Hefenieder-Worland  
 5th place: Elijah Kropf-Green River 
 4th place: Olivia Nielsen-Green River 
 3rd place: Katherine Prochnow-Kelly Walsh 
 2nd place: Kambrie White-East 
 1st place: Rachel West-East 
 
 



 
PROGRAM ORAL INTERPRETATION – BY CLASS AWARDS 
 
CLASS 1A/2A 
 1st place: Destiny Swearingen-Greybull 
 2nd place: Makenzie Thomas-Greybull 
 3rd place: Mckenzie Wood-Glenrock 
 
CLASS 3A 
 1st place: Olivia Nielsen-Green River 
 2nd place: Elijah Kropf-Green River 
 3rd place: Jade Hefenieder-Worland 
 
CLASS 4A 
 1st place: Rachel West-East 
 2nd place: Kambrie White-East 
 3rd place: Katherine Prochnow-Kelly Walsh 
 
 
DRAMATIC INTERPRETATION 
 
SEMIFINALIST: Andrew Kern-Laramie  Davin Ro-East 
   Abigale Lipson-Riverton  Kamryn Ferrell-Green River 
   Riley Meester-Thunder Basin  Hannah Dority-Glenrock 
   Makayla Becker-South 
      
 6th place: Adley Robbins-Rock Springs 
 5th place: Aurora Dunning-Central 
 4th place: Logan Rubottom-Niobrara Co. 
 3rd place: Aiden McGarry-South 
 2nd place: Julia Steele-Central 
 1st place: Whitney Brooks-Central 
 
DRAMATIC  INTERPRETATION – BY CLASS AWARDS 
 
CLASS 1A/2A 
 1st place: Logan Rubottom-Niobrara Co. 
 2nd place: Hannah Dority-Glenrock 
 3rd place: Skylar Pikkaart-Glenrock 
 
CLASS 3A 
 1st place: Abigale Lipson-Riverton 
 2nd place: Kamryn Ferrell-Green River 
 3rd place: Gabrielle Rhoades-Douglas 
 
CLASS 4A 
 1st place: Whitney Brooks-Central 
 2nd place: Julia Steele-Central 
 3rd place: Aidan McGarry-South 
 
DUET INTERPRETATION 
 
SEMIFINALIST: Blanca Sartillo/Julieta Anaya-Jackson Hole 
   Gabriel Daniel/Josef Scherbel-Star Valley  
   Ashley Helm/Parker Thompson-Star Valley 
   Amalie Scherbal/Zoey Scherbel-Star Valley 
   Cole Sorenson/Anthony Monteleone-Campbell Co. 
   Jazmine Stovall/Anastasia Zettl-Natrona Co. 
   Morgan Hamar/Tess Palen-Glendo 



   
 6th place: Vaishnavi Bhavsar/Megan Haratyk-Lander Valley 

5th place: Toby LaVanway/Joshua Thompson-East 
 4th place: Alyvia Hardy/Oakley Simons-East 
 3rd place: Dylan Coleman/Anna Talbott-Thunder Basin 
 2nd place: Elsie Spomer/Jaxton Braten-Powell 
 1st place: Jayden Roccaforte/Emma Rudell-East  
 
DUET INTERPRETATION – BY CLASS AWARDS 
 
CLASS 1A/2A 
 1st place: Morgan Hamar/Tess Palen-Glendo 
 2nd place: Preston/Baker-Glenrock 
 3rd place: Steele/Merchant-Wright 
 
CLASS 3A 
 1st place: Elsie Spomer/Jaxton Braten-Powell 
 2nd place: Vaishnavi Bhavsar/Megan Haratyk-Lander Valley 
 3rd place: Gabriel Daniel/Josef Scherbel-Star Valley 
 
CLASS 4A 
 1st place: Jayden Roccaforte/Emma Rudell-East 
 2nd place: Dylan Coleman/Anna Talbott-Thunder Basin 
 3rd place: Alyvia Hardy/Oakley Simons-East 
 
 
CONGRESSIONAL DEBATE 
 

 6th place: Lily Briggs-Jackson Hole 
 5th place: Gweneth Hargett-Central 
 4th place: William Aepli-Jackson Hole 
 3rd place: Joshua Hanson-Jackson Hole 
 2nd place: Anna Talbott-Thunder Basin 
 1st place: Wolfgang Wuerker-Buffalo  
 
CONGRESSIONAL DEBATE – BY CLASS AWARDS 
 
CLASS 1A/2A 
 1st place: Toby Johnson-Newcastle 
 2nd place: Dalton McDaniels-Niobrara Co. 
 3rd place: Deanna West-Niobrara Co. 
 
CLASS 3A 
 1st place: Wolfgang Wuerker-Buffalo 
 2nd place: Jazmine Wildcat-Riverton 
 3rd place: Isabella Gomez-Powell 
 
CLASS 4A 
 1st place: Anna Talbott-Thunder Basin 

2nd place: Joshua Hansen-Jackson Hole 
 3rd place: William Aepli-Jackson Hole 
 
 
CROSS EXAMINATION DEBATE 
 
QUARTER FINALIST: Chase Johnson/Kimberly Sumida-Worland  
   
  
 (SEMI FINALIST)  Kaitlyn Campbell/Jaden Campbell-Niobrara Co. 
    Adrian Graham/Kenneth Lever-East 



              
      
 1st place: Shiva Yeshlur/Gwennan Pritchard-Rock Springs    
 2nd place: Jean-Luc Wilson/Jacob Randall-Thermopolis  
 
 
CROSS EXAMINATION DEBATE – BY CLASS AWARDS 
 
CLASS 1A/2A 
 1st place: Jean-Luc Wilson/Jacob Randall-Thermopolis 
 2nd place: Kaitlyn Campbell/Jaden Campbell-Niobrara Co. 
 3rd place:  
 
CLASS 3A 
 1st place: Chase Johnson/Kimberly Sumida-Worland 
 2nd place: Jardine/Thygerson-Star Valley 
 3rd place: Grover/Pierson-Riverton 
  
CLASS 4A 
 1stplace: Shiva Yeshlur/Gwennan Pritchard-Rock Springs 
 2nd place: Adrian Graham/Kenneth Lever-East 
 3rd place: Latimer/Murcray-Rock Springs 
 
 
PUBLIC FORUM DEBATE 
 
QUARTER FINALIST: Cole Francis/Aidan McGuire-Evanston 
    Kennedy Thompson/Esther Bae-Rock Springs 
    William Aepli/Lily Briggs-Jackson Hole  
    Aiden Chandler/Dacovney Brochu-Powell 
 
(SEMI FINALIST)  Artis Winfrey/Ian Iselin-Natrona Co. 
    Titus Timbers/Isaiah Timbers-Natrona Co. 
              
 
 1st place: YuYu Yuan/Alexa Mejia-East 
 2nd place: Preston Harmon/Joshua Hansen-Jackson Hole 
 
 
 
PUBLIC FORUM DEBATE – BY CLASS AWARDS 
 
CLASS 1A/2A 
 1st place: Turner/Mackenzie-Wright 
 2nd place: Thomas/Atilano-Greybull 
 3rd place:  
 
CLASS 3A 
 1st place: Chandler/Brochu-Powell 
 2nd place: Bleicher/Neufer-Worland 
 3rd place: Dickinson/Lande-Lander Valley 
 
 
CLASS 4A 
 1st place: YuYu Yuan/Alexa Mejia-East 
 2nd place: Preston Harmon/Joshua Hansen-Jackson Hole 
 3rd place: Artis Winfrey/Ian Iselin-Natrona Co. 
 
 
 



LINCOLN-DOUGLAS DEBATE 
 
QUARTER FINALIST: Isabelle Christenson-Lovell 
    Zoey Pickett-Natrona Co. 
    Sophie Lamb-Jackson Hole 
    Aidan Jacketta-Evanston 
 
(SEMI FINALIST)  Jessica Petri-Green River 
    Kaycee Conder-Lander Valley 
 
 
 1st place: Kephas Olsson-Lander Valley 
 2nd place: Mark Susanka-Lander Valley 
 
LINCOLN-DOUGLAS DEBATE – BY CLASS AWARDS 
 
CLASS 1A/2A 
 
 1st place: Josiah Butler-Thermopolis 
 2nd place: Gideon Partenheimer-Big Horn 
 3rd place: Elizabeth Keller-Thermopolis  
 
 
CLASS 3A 
 1st place: Kephas Olsson-Lander Valley 
 2nd place: Mark Susanka-Lander Valley 
 3rd place: Jessica Petri-Green River 
 
CLASS 4A 
 1st place: Zoey Pickett-Natrona Co. 
 2nd place: Sophie Lamb-Jackson Hole 
 3rd place: Aidan Jacketta-Evanston 
 
 
 
 
2021 SWEEPSTAKES 
 
CLASS 1A/2A 
 1st place: Thermopolis H.S.  

2nd place: Greybull H.S. 
3rd place: Newcastle H.S. 

 
CLASS 3A 
 1st place: Lander Valley H.S. 
 2nd place: Green River H.S. 
 3rd place: Riverton H.S. 
CLASS 4A 
 1st place: Cheyenne East H.S. 
 2nd place: Cheyenne Central H.S. 
 3rd place: Rock Springs H.S. 
 
 


